ñBringing the best Doctors and services to you
neighborhood.ò
2
ÁStyle-conscious
ÁFashion sense
ÁWilling to pay more
ÁComfort + fit
ÁFunction + performance

Greys Anatomy Profession Wear: Feel embraced by a timeless style.  Authentic, reliable,
and resilient.  Moisture wicking fabric technology.
How to Order Guide
Cherokee WW645
Female V-Neck Top w Knit Trim
Cintas Item # 60069
XXS-XL $24.33
2XL-3XL $27.33
4XL-5XL $28.33
Cherokee 4350
Snap Front Jacket(F)
Cintas Item # 63187
XXS-XL $24.33
2XL-3XL $27.33
4XL-5XL $28.33
Cherokee WW650
Female Mock Wrap Top w Knit Trim
Cintas Item # 60070
XXS-XL $22.79
2XL-3XL $25.79
4XL-5XL $26.79
Cherokee 4700
Female V-Neck Top
Cintas Item # 63161
XXS-XL $21.34
2XL-3XL $24.34
4XL-5XL $25.34
Cherokee 4777
Unisex V-Neck Top
Cintas Item # 63190
XXS-XL $19.39
2XL-3XL $22.39
4XL-5XL $23.39
Cherokee 4876
Unisex V-Neck Top
Cintas Item # 63193
XXS-XL $23.33
2XL-3XL $26.33
4XL-5XL $27.33
Cherokee 4200
Female Natural Rise
Tapered Pull on Cargo
Cintas Item # 62731
XS-XL $15.45
2XL-3XL $18.45
4XL-5XL $19.45
Cherokee 4101
Female Flare Leg
Drawstring Pant
Cintas Item # 63184
XXS-XL $16.95
2XL-3XL $19.95
4XL-5XL $20.95
Cherokee 4100
Unisex Drawstring Pant
Cintas Item # 62888
XXS-XL $14.45
2XL-3XL $17.45
4XL-5XL $18.45
Cherokee 4000
Male Cargo Pant
Cintas Item # 62732
S-XL $20.94
2XL-3XL $23.94
4XL-5XL $24.94
Cherokee WW210
Female Pull on Pant
Cintas Item# 60035
XS-XL $17.95
2XL- 3XL $20.95
4XL-5XL $21.95
Workwear Originals
Core Stretch